
IBA Junior World Boxing Championships 2023

26.11.2023 16:05

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2023-11-26 14:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

Session 3A

Seed

1 60 14:01:00 JUNIOR WOMEN 44-46KG PIN TANKIBAYEVA AIYM

MUSURMONOVA MAFTUNA

RED

BLUE

KAZ

UZB

Referee MEX ORTIZ CELINA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MAR

KOR

ARM

CRO

IND

LAABACHI ABDELJALIL

LEE HYEOK

AVOYAN BAGRAT

GUSTIN EDVARDO

KANWAR SONIA

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

BLUE WP 0:5

2 61 14:13:00 JUNIOR WOMEN 46-48KG LIGHT FLY MAKSIUTA SOFIIA

BIBOLSYNKYZY SILA

RED

BLUE

RUS

KAZ

Referee TUN ARIDHI CHOKRI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ALG

ESP

UZB

CHN

BUL

MOHAMED BESMI

MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

URDUSHEV MARIF

ZHANG GUO

KAVAKLIEVA MARIYA

29:27

27:29

28:28

29:27

27:29

BLUE WP 2:3

3 62 14:25:00 JUNIOR WOMEN 48-50KG FLY VESSELOVA KSENIJA

ZARDEN GAUKHAR

RED

BLUE

EST

KAZ

Referee IRI ABBAS ZADEH MAJID Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

EGY

COL

IND

MEX

ARM

YAKOT OSAMA

FERNANDEZ MORA JUAN ....

KANWAR SONIA

ORTIZ CELINA

AVOYAN BAGRAT

27:30

26:30

27:30

29:28

27:30

BLUE WP 1:4

4 63 14:37:00 JUNIOR WOMEN 48-50KG FLY NINOVA HRISTEA ANTONOVA

KUZNETSOVA SNEZHANA

RED

BLUE

BUL

RUS

Referee CRO GUSTIN EDVARDO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MDA

UZB

EGY

MAR

KAZ

BANDALAC VALERIU

URDUSHEV MARIF

YAKOT OSAMA

LAABACHI ABDELJALIL

BEKPENBETOV ..BAKHYTZ ..

25:30

26:30

25:30

25:30

26:30

BLUE WP 0:5

5 64 14:49:00 JUNIOR WOMEN 50-52KG LIGHT
BANTAM

SARIYEVA AISHA

NIKOLOVA MILENA RADOSLAVOVA

RED

BLUE

KAZ

BUL

WP 5:0

Referee IND KANWAR SONIA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ESP

ITA

IRI

ALG

KOR

MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

VADILONGA LUCA

ABBAS ZADEH MAJID

MOHAMED BESMI

LEE HYEOK

30:23

30:22

30:24

30:25

30:25

RED

6 65 15:01:00 JUNIOR WOMEN 50-52KG LIGHT
BANTAM

PRYKHODZKA YANA

HADER ANTONINA

RED

BLUE

BLR

POL

Referee KAZ
BEKPENBETOV
BAKHYTZHAN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

COL

MDA

BUL

ITA

MAR

FERNANDEZ MORA JUAN ....

BANDALAC VALERIU

KAVAKLIEVA MARIYA

VADILONGA LUCA

LAABACHI ABDELJALIL

16:20

17:20

18:19

16:20

16:20

BLUE RSC R3 1:04
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7 66 15:13:00 JUNIOR WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM PEINADO GARCÍA CRISTINA

BALAKAZI JULAYKAH SHAKEERAH

RED

BLUE

ESP

ZIM

WP 4:1

Referee CRO GUSTIN EDVARDO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TUN

ARM

CHN

MEX

UZB

ARIDHI CHOKRI

AVOYAN BAGRAT

ZHANG GUO

ORTIZ CELINA

URDUSHEV MARIF

29:26

27:29

28:28

28:28

28:28

RED

8 67 15:25:00 JUNIOR WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM ARBOLISHVILI TEKLA

KIM JIAE

RED

BLUE

GEO

KOR

Referee MAR LAABACHI ABDELJALIL Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KAZ

IRI

COL

ESP

MDA

BEKPENBETOV ..BAKHYTZ ..

ABBAS ZADEH MAJID

FERNANDEZ MORA JUAN ....

MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

BANDALAC VALERIU

28:29

28:29

28:29

26:30

27:30

BLUE WP 0:5

9 68 15:37:00 JUNIOR WOMEN 54-57KG FEATHER KANTZARI OURIANA

COJOCARU MIRELA ELISA

RED

BLUE

GRE

ROU

WP 4:1

Referee KOR LEE HYEOK Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ARM

UZB

CHN

ITA

ALG

AVOYAN BAGRAT

URDUSHEV MARIF

ZHANG GUO

VADILONGA LUCA

MOHAMED BESMI

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

28:29

RED

10 69 15:49:00 JUNIOR WOMEN 54-57KG FEATHER YERMEK AYAZHAN

VINI VINI

RED

BLUE

KAZ

IND

Referee TUN ARIDHI CHOKRI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CRO

IRI

EGY

MEX

BUL

GUSTIN EDVARDO

ABBAS ZADEH MAJID

YAKOT OSAMA

ORTIZ CELINA

KAVAKLIEVA MARIYA

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

BLUE WP 2:3

11 70 16:01:00 JUNIOR WOMEN 57-60KG LIGHT WOLVERSON MONAHAN ROXY

BRONCEA CARLA LAURA

RED

BLUE

IRL

ROU

Referee ITA VADILONGA LUCA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KAZ

COL

MAR

ESP

IND

BEKPENBETOV ..BAKHYTZ ..

FERNANDEZ MORA JUAN ....

LAABACHI ABDELJALIL

MOYA SANCHEZ ..FLOREN ..

KANWAR SONIA

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

BLUE WO R1 2:00
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